© 2020 Beacon Products a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.beaconproducts.com
Page 1/2 Rev. 02/25/20
BRISTOL-SPEC
FEATURES
• LED heat sink and an LED engine containing 12 high
powered indirect LEDs
• Upper housing is a die cast aluminum dome top secured

Page 2/2 Rev. 02/25/20
BRISTOL-SPEC
ORDERING GUIDE
– – – – – –
Series Lens Finish Engine Watts CCT-Color Temp Voltage Optics
BRP42 Bristol Park AC Acrylic, clear 24NB-55 55 Watts - LED array 3K 3000K
4K 4000K
5K 5000K
IND5 Indirect Type V 360⁰ (std.)
Example: BRP42–AC–24NB-55–3K–UNV–IND5–AB–CES–BLT
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
UNV 120–277V
– –
Mounting Options Style Options Control Options
AB Anchor Base CES  Chain Eye, single
CED Chain Eye, double
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color
DIMENSIONS
Bolt Pattern7.75"
3'–6.32"
9.94" OCT
Ø7.5" B.C.
USE OF TRADEMARKS AND TRADE NAMES
All product and company names, logos and product identifies are trademarks ™ or registered trademarks ® of Hubbell Lighting, Inc.
or their respective owners. Use of them does not necessarily imply any affiliation with or endorsement by such respective owners.